WDC WALL MOUNT DOUBLE SECTION NETWORK CABINET
Features and Benefits
Physical Specification
• Applications:
WDC Wall mount double section network cabinet is a compact, secure enclosure widely
used in structured cabling and networking projects because it balances space efficiency
with easy accessibility.  secure enclosure designed for housing networking equipment (like

6 Lock 4 —- —-
7 Mounting rail 4 2.0mm cold rolled steel Powder coated
8 Fixed shelf  1 1.5mm cold rolled steel Powder coated
9 Top cable inlet cap 1 1.5mm cold rolled steel Powder coated
10 Bottom cable inlet cap 1 1.5mm cold rolled steel Powder coated
11 Fans top mount  2 —— —-
12 Powe Plug (UK Type) for Fans  1 —- —-
WDC WALL MOUNT DOUBLE SECTION NETWORK CABINET
Ordering Information
Part Number Capacity U  Width/mm Depth/mm Height/mm
CS-WDC-06-655-XXX 6U 600 550 350
CS-WDC-06-660-XXX 6U 600 600 350
CS-WDC-09-655-XXX 9U 600 550 500
CS-WDC-09-660-XXX 9U 600 600 500
CS-WDC-12-655-XXX 12U 600 550 640
CS-WDC-12-660-XXX 12U 600 600 640
CS-WDC-15-655-XXX 15U 600 550 800
CS-WDC-15-660-XXX 15U 600 600 800
CS-WDC-18-655-XXX 18U 600 550 1000
CS-WDC-18-660-XXX 18U 600 600 1000
Product Part Number Description:
CS
Brand
Icon